
SCHOOL FEES
2025 / 2026

ENROLMENT FEE
NEW STUDENTS

*A one-off payment when a pupil is enrolled at the School for the first time. Non-refundable.

FIRST CHILD
SECOND CHILD

€500
€290

THIRD CHILD
FROM THE FOURTH CHILD 

€180
*PLEASE CONSULT THE 
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

STAGE YEAR AGE RANGE

EARLY YEARS
 II

Year 1 Aged 3 to 4 years

Year 2 Aged 4 to 5 years

Year 3 Aged 5 to 6 years

€450

€450

€450

PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

Year 1 Aged 6 to 7 years

Year 2 Aged 7 to 8 years

Year 3 Aged 8 to 9 years

€600

€600

€600

Year 4 Aged 9 to 10 years

Year 5 Aged 10 to 11 years

Year 6 Aged 11 to 12 years

€600

€600

€600

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

Year 1 Aged 12 to 13 years

Year 2 Aged 13 to 14 years

Year 3 Aged 14 to 15 years

€700

€700

BACCALAUREATE
Year 1 Aged 16 to 17 years

Year 2 Aged 17 to 18 years

Academic Year 2026–2027

€700

Year 4 Aged 15 to 16 years €700

DINING 
SERVICE

€159DINING FEE

COST PER MEAL TICKET €14

DISCOUNTS

SECOND CHILD

THIRD CHILD

*FOURTH CHILD

ANNUAL PAYMENT

5% DISCOUNT ON TUITION

15% DISCOUNT ON TUITION

100% DISCOUNT ON TUITION

*From the fourth child onwards, please consult the Administration Office for details.

6% DISCOUNT ON TUITION
(if the full tuition is settled before 19 June)

3% DISCOUNT ON TUITION
(if payment is made between 20 June and 15 August)

390€ ANUAL AMOUNT 

GENERAL EXPENSES
THE ANNUAL FEES INCLUDE: 
On-site nursing services.
Educational psychology department.
Guidance and counselling department.
Accident and public liability insurance.
School library services.
Administrative/secretarial support.

PAYMENT METHODS
The total fee for the school year is payable in 10 
instalments, from September to June, between the 1st and 
5th of each month. Please adhere to the payment dates to 
avoid potential bank charges for returned payments. Any 
bank fees incurred will be charged to the family.

PLACE RESERVATION
A one-off payment in February and March, which will 
subsequently be deducted from the September and 
October instalments of the following academic year.

TRANSPORT
Please consult the Administration Office for route details.
School transport: €150 per month.

NURSERY (CHILDCARE)
Morning nursery: €66 per month.
Afternoon nursery: €55 per month.
Nursery (single day): €10.

ANNUAL FEE

Academic Year 2026–2027


